Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor :Eclat Industries Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 21-09-2022 ; List of Creditors as on : 13-10-2022

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) (Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Details of Claimant
Amount
0,
A t of Wheth At?f Am:funt :L::ZI Amount of claim| Amount of
Sl. No. Date of Amount mou.n © Nature of ether | vo |n.g . under claim not |Remarks,if any
Department Government A ) claim ) Related | sharein |contingen|dues,that . )
Receipt claimed ) claim A A verification admitted
admitted Party? CoC,if tclaim | maybe
appliable set off
Office of the Central GST & CX,
1 Deputy/Assistant Patna Central 30-09-22 7,500 7,500 |unsecured No - - -
Commissioner Division
Total 7,500 7,500 -




